European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Champioships
Pilsen / Czechia, 3 — 8 May, 2022
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Demuth Lukas Austria Assistant Coach
2. Enzinger Ewald Austria Assistant Coach
3. Keppler Matthias Austria Assistant Coach
4. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
5. Wienroither Bianca Austria Assistant Coach
6. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
7. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Head Coach
8. Couvercelle Bertrand Belgium Head Coach
9. Laenen Sven Belgium Assistant Coach
10. Orhan Bilican Belgium Coach
11. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Coach
12. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Coach
13. de Ro Jean-Marc Belgium Assistant Coach
14. de Saedeleer Wouter Belgium Assistant Coach
15. Pelovski Aleksander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
16. Hofirek Jiri Czechia EPF Official
17. Lupac David Czechia Coach
18. Prasek Jiri Czechia Head Coach
19. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach
20. Bak Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach
21. Bjerre Jonas Denmark Coach
22. Bolek Patryk Denmark Assistant Coach
23. Buxbom Eva Denmark Assistant Coach
24. Dahl Mickel Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Frederiksen Lise Denmark Assistant Coach
26. Futtrup Casper Denmark Assistant Coach
27. Hald Bill Denmark Coach
28. Hansen Lisette Denmark Assistant Coach
29. Hansen Julie Denmark Assistant Coach
30. Justesen Lasse Denmark Coach
31. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
32. Larsson Amalie Denmark Assistant Coach
33. Lentz-Nielsen NicKki Denmark Assistant Coach
34. Nielsen Amalie Denmark Assistant Coach
35. Olsen Nickolaj Denmark Assistant Coach
36. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach
37. Thomsen Martin Bach Denmark Coach
38. Eomois Piia-Piret Estonia Assistant Coach
39. Keerand Marek Estonia Coach
40. Madiberk Taavi Estonia Assistant Coach
41. Pall Peep Estonia Head Coach
42. Pehme Kaur-Mikk Estonia Coach
43. Riso Arne Estonia Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 06:52 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Ruut Mihkel
Silbaum Margus

Blinnikka-Tossavainen Kristiina

Kangasjarvi Aki
Kuutschin Maria
Lampela Harri
Lindi Leevi
Miettinen Pasi
Sohlman Seppo
Westerberg Johan
Peeters Andre
Puchard Cedric
Ricard Bruno
Dimmel Artur
Haerter Daniel
Krueger Heiko
Scholz Matthias
Basting Romina
Bowring Dean
Brincat-Smith James
Cheema Jasvinder
Cowell Kimberley
Goodwin Emma
Johnson Jack
Singh Jaswinder
Steel Ellie
Watson Matt

Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey

Gardarsdottir Iris
Jonsson Audunn
Ottarsson Thorsteinn
Adami Simone
Beretta Donatella
Borgatti Elena
Carniel Simone
Chiattelli Valerio
Contenta Antonio
Di Bari Emanuele
Falcone Luigi
Galli Fabio
Gruzza Ado
Lorenzoni Luca
Marchisio Erica
Masiello Stefano
Mirabelli Andrea
Mondini Chiara
Palmieri Leonardo

Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 06:52 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Russo Giusy

Sala Franco

Selita Denis
Petrauskas Erlandas
Sabaitis Linas
Grignard Nico
Hammang Alain
de Groot Joost
van den Hoek Pjotr
Arnesen Marius
Astad Bjorn
Hansen Joergen
Hrafnsson Gretar
Lovstad Amund
Samnoey Lars Edvin
Wahlstroem Arnulf
Dariusz Donefner
Deren Hieronim
Golak Jakub

Gora Konrad
Grzesik Mateusz
Hadas Augustyn
Jurczynski Pawel
Leski Grzegorz
Maciag Klaudia
Mikula Grzegorz
Nocek Grzegorz
Pykala Cezary
Rychwalski Juliusz
Sadowski Piotr
Sledz Slawomir

Staszewski Arkadiusz

Szymkowiak Maria
Szymkowiak Roman
Znojek Arkadiusz
Gheorghe Moise
Oproiu Cristian
Ordean Daniel
Panazan Ovidiu
Romeo Tulkos
Sorin Cazacu
Beer Marian

Beer Monika
Cipka Martin
Januska Stanislav
Kovalcik Pavol
Morak Peter

Italy
Italy
Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
EPF Official
Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Official
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 06:52 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,

Sliz Pavol
Renberg Viktor
Rundqvist Mikael
Wiklund Olof

Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Burkalo Kostiantyn

Fedorenko Serhii
Grytsko Vasyl
Lykov Yurii
Naleykin Viktor

Rubets Oleksandr

Zbandut lvan

Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 1.07.2025 06:52 UTC



