

## European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Championships

Pilsen / Czechia, 3 – 8 May, 2022

### The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Demuth Lukas	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Enzinger Ewald	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Keppler Matthias	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
5.	Wienroither Bianca	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
7.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Head Coach
8.	Couvercelle Bertrand	Belgium	Head Coach
9.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Assistant Coach
10.	Orhan Bilican	Belgium	Coach
11.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Coach
12.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Coach
13.	de Ro Jean-Marc	Belgium	Assistant Coach
14.	de Saedeleer Wouter	Belgium	Assistant Coach
15.	Pelovski Aleksander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
16.	Hofirek Jiri	Czechia	EPF Official
17.	Lupac David	Czechia	Coach
18.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Head Coach
19.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
20.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
21.	Bjerre Jonas	Denmark	Coach
22.	Bolek Patryk	Denmark	Assistant Coach
23.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Assistant Coach
24.	Dahl Mickel	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Frederiksen Lise	Denmark	Assistant Coach
26.	Futtrup Casper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
27.	Hald Bill	Denmark	Coach
28.	Hansen Lisette	Denmark	Assistant Coach
29.	Hansen Julie	Denmark	Assistant Coach
30.	Justesen Lasse	Denmark	Coach
31.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
32.	Larsson Amalie	Denmark	Assistant Coach
33.	Lentz-Nielsen Nicki	Denmark	Assistant Coach
34.	Nielsen Amalie	Denmark	Assistant Coach
35.	Olsen Nickolaj	Denmark	Assistant Coach
36.	Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach
37.	Thomsen Martin Bach	Denmark	Coach
38.	Eomois Piia-Piret	Estonia	Assistant Coach
39.	Keerand Marek	Estonia	Coach
40.	Madiberk Taavi	Estonia	Assistant Coach
41.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Head Coach
42.	Pehme Kaur-Mikk	Estonia	Coach
43.	Riso Arne	Estonia	Assistant Coach

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped  
Powerlifting Championships

44. Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Coach
45. Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Coach
46. Blinnikka-Tossavainen Kristiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Kangasjarvi Aki	Finland	Coach
48. Kuutschin Maria	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Lampela Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
50. Lindi Leevi	Finland	Assistant Coach
51. Miettinen Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Head Coach
53. Westerberg Johan	Finland	Assistant Coach
54. Peeters Andre	France	Head Coach
55. Puchard Cedric	France	Assistant Coach
56. Ricard Bruno	France	Coach
57. Dimmel Artur	Germany	Coach
58. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
59. Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach
60. Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
61. Basting Romina	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
62. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
63. Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
64. Cheema Jasvinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
65. Cowell Kimberley	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
66. Goodwin Emma	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
67. Johnson Jack	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
68. Singh Jaswinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
69. Steel Ellie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
70. Watson Matt	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
71. Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
72. Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Assistant Coach
73. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
74. Ottarsson Thorsteinn	Iceland	Assistant Coach
75. Adami Simone	Italy	Assistant Coach
76. Beretta Donatella	Italy	Assistant Coach
77. Borgatti Elena	Italy	Assistant Coach
78. Carniel Simone	Italy	Coach
79. Chiattelli Valerio	Italy	Coach
80. Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
81. Di Bari Emanuele	Italy	Assistant Coach
82. Falcone Luigi	Italy	Assistant Coach
83. Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
84. Gruzza Ado	Italy	Coach
85. Lorenzoni Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
86. Marchisio Erica	Italy	Assistant Coach
87. Masiello Stefano	Italy	Assistant Coach
88. Mirabelli Andrea	Italy	Coach
89. Mondini Chiara	Italy	Assistant Coach
90. Palmieri Leonardo	Italy	Assistant Coach

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped  
Powerlifting Championships

91. Russo Giusy	Italy	Assistant Coach
92. Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
93. Selita Denis	Italy	Coach
94. Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
95. Sabaitis Linas	Lithuania	Coach
96. Grignard Nico	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
97. Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
98. de Groot Joost	Netherlands	Coach
99. van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
100. Arnesen Marius	Norway	Head Coach
101. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
102. Hansen Joergen	Norway	Head Coach
103. Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
104. Lovstad Amund	Norway	Coach
105. Samnoey Lars Edvin	Norway	Assistant Coach
106. Wahlstroem Arnulf	Norway	EPF Official
107. Dariusz Donefner	Poland	Coach
108. Deren Hieronim	Poland	Coach
109. Golak Jakub	Poland	Coach
110. Gora Konrad	Poland	Coach
111. Grzesik Mateusz	Poland	Coach
112. Hadas Augustyn	Poland	Coach
113. Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
114. Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
115. Maciag Klaudia	Poland	Coach
116. Mikula Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
117. Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
118. Pykala Cezary	Poland	Coach
119. Rychwalski Juliusz	Poland	Coach
120. Sadowski Piotr	Poland	Coach
121. Sledz Slawomir	Poland	Coach
122. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
123. Szymkowiak Maria	Poland	Coach
124. Szymkowiak Roman	Poland	Coach
125. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
126. Gheorghe Moise	Romania	Assistant Coach
127. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
128. Ordean Daniel	Romania	Assistant Coach
129. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
130. Romeo Tulkos	Romania	Assistant Coach
131. Sorin Cazacu	Romania	Coach
132. Beer Marian	Slovakia	Coach
133. Beer Monika	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
134. Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
135. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
136. Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
137. Morak Peter	Slovakia	Assistant Coach

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped  
Powerlifting Championships

138. Sliz Pavol	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
139. Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
140. Rundqvist Mikael	Sweden	Head Coach
141. Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
142. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
143. Burkalo Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
144. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
145. Grytsko Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
146. Lykov Yurii	Ukraine	Coach
147. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
148. Rubets Oleksandr	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
149. Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Coach